Matakuliah

Kelas

Semester

Periode Input Nilai

10

14107110
04

14107120
14

17107110
06

17107110
08

17107110
09

17107110
10

17107110
12

17107110
15

17107110
17

17107110
18

Ifdol
Armadika

Deno Febri
Smith

Fadila
Dayaning
Buana

Rionaldi
Sijabat

Ilma

Aidila
Salma
Nupriyah

Tiffani
Novita
Putri

Reva
Anggriani

Suci Novita

Dora Dwi
Septa

Sejarah Asia Tenggara
Isj273-Sejarah (B)
Ganjil 2018/2019

12 Desember 2018 S/D 31 Desember 2018
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Sejarah
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Sejarah
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Sejarah
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

17107110
19

17107110
20

17107110
22

17107110
23

17107120
01

17107120
02

17107120
03

17107120
04

17107120
05

17107120
06

17107120
07

17107120
08

17107120
10

17107120

Siti Azar

Nur
Wahida

Alfiza

Sukma Ayu

Resti
Wulandari

Hafidh
Akbar

Andika
Martha

Iskandar
Satria
Budiman

Muhamma
d Qinthara

Azma Yogi

Nilam Suci

Deja
Anamerta

Panji
Prastanto

Daffa
Muhamma
d Fadel
Wibowo

M. Igbal

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

11

17107120
12

17107120
13

17107120
15

17107120
16

17107120
17

17107120
21

17107120
22

17107120
23

17107120
24

17107120
25

17107120
26

17107120
27

17107130
02

Agdwin
Diwa
Crismor

Surya
Pratama

Muhamma
d Vernando

Yudha
Suhatra

Arnold
Bentara
Naibaho

Putri Anggi
Ramadani

Miftahul
Jannah

Fatimah

Enjelika
Saputri

Yola
Yolanda

Ahmad
Ariadi
Sholihin
Alvin

Wahyudi
Caniago

Elvi
Humairah

Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

17107130
03

17107130
05

17107130
06

17107130
07

17107130
08

17107130
09

17107130
14

17107130
15

17107130
17

17107130
18

17107130
20

17107130
25

Olivia Dwi
Adelsi

Indah
Permata
Sari

Raka
Hardiyan

Nuhrul
Huda

Salsabila
Rahmi

Nindy Atira

Regian
Hafizh
Kurnia

Willy
Prasetya
Oktavian

Gina Rendi
Adelia

Salju
Whidhayat

Fadhlan
Fauziah

Dharmansy
ah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah

IImu
Sejarah
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